Caribbean Rates

Org No. 15721 Filed 4/5/2021 Publshing Code C

Tariff 3 Effective 4/5/2021 Revision 62nd Revision

Southbound Miami DRY LCL & FCL Cargo NOS Rates

Southbound Miami RE LCL Cargo NOS Rates

Destination CFS Measure Weight |20' DRY 40' Dry 45' Dry Notes
Anguilla $5.45 $16.35 $2,445 $3,470 54,322
Antigua $3.19 $9.57 $3,060 $3,935 54,132
Aruba $2.63 $7.89 52,202 $3,160 N/A
Barbados $1.90 $5.70 32,532 33,315 N/A
Curacao $2.34 $7.02 $2,255 $3,260 N/A
Grand Cayman S2.15 $6.45 $1,875 $2,795 $4,375
Grenada $0.70 $2.10 51,680 $2,750 $3,099
Guyana $2.70 $8.10 $1,950 52,550 $3,824
Haiti $3.03 $9.09 51,187 51,376 51,508
Jamaica (KIN) $1.88 S5.64 51,805 S2,715 $3,613
Jamaica (MBJ) $3.38 $10.14 52,371 $3,750 54,597
Montserrat $3.95 $11.85 $2,885 $4,610 S5,614
St Croix $2.20 $6.60 52,310 $2,710 $3,314
St Kitts (BAS) $2.63 $7.89 S2,274 $3,505 $3,857
St Thomas $2.20 $6.60 52,310 $2,710 $3,314
St Vincent $2.45 $7.35 $1,985 $3,140 N/A
Tortola $2.69 $8.07 53,025 $3,390 $3,877
Trinidad (PTS) S1.76 S5.28 $1,630 $2,155 $2,709

Destination CFS |Measure Weight Per Pallet Minimum
Anguilla N/A N/A N/A N/A
Antigua N/A N/A N/A N/A
Aruba N/A N/A N/A N/A
Barbados N/A N/A N/A N/A
Curacao N/A N/A N/A N/A
Grand Cayman N/A N/A N/A N/A
Grenada $5.80 $17.40 N/A $225.00
Guyana N/A N/A N/A N/A
Haiti N/A N/A N/A N/A
Jamaica (KIN) N/A N/A N/A N/A
Jamaica (MBJ) N/A N/A N/A N/A
Montserrat N/A N/A N/A N/A

St Croix N/A N/A N/A N/A

St Kitts N/A N/A #5624.00 N/A

St Thomas N/A N/A #5324.00 N/A

St Vincent N/A N/A N/A N/A
Tortola N/A N/A #5524.00 N/A
Trinidad (PTS) N/A N/A N/A N/A

Above Rates are applicable for Dry Cargo, NOS.

Above Rates are subject to all Tariff Rules and Surcharges.

Above Rates are applicable for LCL RE Cargo, NOS.

Above Southbound LCL Rates are based on 1 Cubic Foot or 100 Lbs, whichever yields the greater revenue.

Above Southbound FCL Rates do not include Consolidation Charges and/or Drayage Charges (Port to Port Base OFR Only).

Unless otherwise specified, Above rates are subject to all Tariff Rules &
Surcharges.

For Minimum Bill of Lading Charges, See Rule 30.

For Barrel & D-Container Rates, See Rule 30.1.

Above Southbound M/W LCL Rates are based on 1 Cubic Foot or 100 Lbs,
whichever yields the greater revenue.

#Rates apply per In-Gauge Pallet (48" x 40" x Max height 96") and include
FSC, OTHC, DTHC surcharges but subject to B/L Fee.

#Pallet Rates are subject to a $60.00 RePack Fee per Pallet if needed.




